11
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. 11-11www.ctcu.com
E1 Access M
ultiplexer
E1 Access Multiplexer
ETU011
Single Modular Port E1 CSU/DSU

V.35/X.21/RS-530/RS-449
(N*64 Kbps) (N*64 Kbps)
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
ETU/TTU-V35 V.35 interface module
ETU/TTU-X21 X.21 interface module
ETU/TTU-530 RS-530 interface module
ETU/TTU-449 RS-449 interface module
ETU/TTU-232 RS-232 ASYN/SYNC interface module
ETU/TTU-G64 G.703 64Kbps co-directional interface module
ETU/TTU-NRZ NRZ interface module ( 4 * BNC )
ETU/TTU-ET100 10/100 Base-TX Ethernet E1 Bridge interface module
ETU/TTU-ET100R 10/100 Base-TX Ethernet Routing interface module
Model Name Description
Stand Alone Types
ETU011-AC Single port to fractional E1 unit with built-in AC  90 ~ 250 V
ETU011-DC Single port to fractional E1 unit with built-in DC -18 ~ -72V